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University: Neapolis University Pafos 

Surname: Apostolopoulos 

Name: Nikolaos 

Rank/Position: Assistant Professor 

Faculty: School of Business Administration 

Department:  

Scientific Domain: * Entrepreneurship and Innovation 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry) 

PhD 2014 University of Peloponnese Department of Economics «Regional development, 
sustainable economy and solar 
energy entrepreneurship in the 

European Union» 

     

     

     

 

Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

2019  Neapolis University Pafos CYPRUS Assistant Professor in 

Entrepreneurship and 

Innovation 
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2016 2019 University of Plymouth United Kingdom Lecturer in 

Entrepreneurship 

2009 2019 Labour Institute GSEE GREECE Scientific 

staff/Researcher 

2008 2009 Piraeus Bank GREECE Bank officer 

 
 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2018 Social enterprise and 
community resilience: 
examining a Greek response 
to turbulent times 

Newbery R. 
Gkartzios M. 

Journal of Rural 
Studies 

In 
press/
availab
le 
online 

 

2 2018 Governance implications of 
the UN Higher Education 
Sustainability Initiative 

Moon, C. J. 
Walmsley, A. 

Corporate 
Governance: The 
International Journal 
of Business in 
Society 

18(4) 624-
634 

3 2018 Evaluating the learning 
environment of a cross-
institutional postgraduate 
programme in 
entrepreneurship 

Kakouris, A. 
Liargovas, P. 
Dermatis, Z. 
Komninos, D. 

Entrepreneurship 
Education 

1(1-4) 105-
123 

4 2018 Entrepreneurial efficacy and 
orientation in Greece: 
exploring the gender gap 

Kakouris, A. 
Liargovas, P. 
Dermatis, Z. 
Komninos, D. 

International Journal 
of Innovation and 
Regional 
Development  

8(3) 197-
213 

5 2018 The entrepreneurial university 
as an engine for sustainable 
development 

Moon, C. J. 
Walmsley, A. 

International Journal 
of Innovation and 
Regional 
Development 

8(4)  358-
372 
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6 2017 SMEs and Green Growth: The 
Effectiveness of Support 
Mechanisms and Initiatives 
Matters 

Kakouris, A. 
Liargovas, P. 
Pappas, I. 

In Green Economy in 
the Western Balkans: 
Towards a 
Sustainable Future 

- 79-108 

7 2016 Investment scenarios and 
regional factors in the solar 
energy sector 

Liargovas, P. Economics and 
Business Letters 

5(3) 95-104 

8 2016 Regional parameters and 
solar energy enterprises: 
Purposive sampling and group 
AHP approach 

Liargovas, P. International 
Journal of Energy 
Sector Management 

10(1) 19-37 

9 2018 Entrepreneurship and the 
Sustainable Development 
Goals 

Al-Dajani, H. 
Holt, D. 
Jones, P.  
Newbery, R. 

Emerald Publishing - - 

10 2017 Social enterprises: Secure a 
sustainable future in Europe 
and Greece 

Liargovas, P. Lambert Academic 
Publishing 
 

- - 

       

 

 

 

 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1 2015 Europe 2020 Strategy: Trends 
and Perspectives of Greece 

National Observatory of 
Economic and 
Social Affairs of 
Labour Institute, 
Greece 

Researcher 

2 2018 Social Networking and Reduction 
of Democratic Deficit in Europe 
and Greece. A multicriteria 
approach.  

National Observatory of 
Economic and 
Social Affairs of 
Labour Institute, 
Greece 

Researcher 
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3 2019 Development Perspectives of the 
Peloponnese Region 

Local Observatory of 
Economic and 
Social Affairs of 
Labour Institute, 
Greece 

Researcher 

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
  

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1 2016-2019 Jean Monnet Centre of Excellence EU Key researcher 

2 2017-2018 The UN Sustainable Development Goals 
and enterprise and entrepreneurship 
education – innovation, potential and 
progress 

Enterprise 
Educators UK 

Key researcher 

3 2015 Innovation, Entrepreneurship and 
International Economic Environment 

EU Structural 
Funds 

Key researcher 

4 2018 Legal Boundaries of Work between Peru 
and Bolivia 

EuropeAid 
programme – 
Investing in 
people 

Key researcher 

5     

6     

7     

8     
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9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 

 

Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry) 

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1 2017-2019 University of 
Plymouth 

Director of the MSc in 
Entrepreneurship and MSc in 
Entrepreneurship and 
International Development). 

Programme coordination  

2 2016-2019 University of 
Plymouth 

Member of the Responsible 
Entrepreneurship and Social 
Innovation group, Plymouth 
Business School (Faculty of 
Business), University of 
Plymouth 

Managing programmes 

3 2017-2019 University of 
Plymouth 

Relationship Development 
Manager at the University of 
Plymouth leading the 
partnership with the Business 
College of Athens 

Programme Coordination 

4     

5     

 
 
 
 
 
 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 
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1 2017 Best Academic Paper Award International Conference for Entrepreneurship, 
Innovation and Regional Development (ICEIRD) 

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

  

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 

 

 

 


