FORM NUM: 500.1.03

## **Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV**

University:	Neapolis University Pafos
Surname:	Apostolopoulos
Name:	Nikolaos
Rank/Position:	Assistant Professor
Faculty:	School of Business Administration
Department:	
Scientific Domain: *	Entrepreneurship and Innovation

<sup>\*</sup> Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)					
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title (Optional Entry)	
PhD	2014	University of Peloponnese	Department of Economics	«Regional development, sustainable economy and solar energy entrepreneurship in the European Union»	

Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent						
Period of employment		Employer	Location	Desition		
From	То	Employer	Location	Position		
2019		Neapolis University Pafos	CYPRUS	Assistant Professor in Entrepreneurship and Innovation		

Academic Staff Short Profile

2016	2019	University of Plymouth	United Kingdom	Lecturer in Entrepreneurship
2009	2019	Labour Institute GSEE	GREECE	Scientific staff/Researcher
2008	2009	Piraeus Bank	GREECE	Bank officer

Key <u>refereed</u> joเ	Key <u>refereed</u> journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher / Conference	Vol.	Pages
1	2018	Social enterprise and community resilience: examining a Greek response to turbulent times	Newbery R. Gkartzios M.	Journal of Rural Studies	In press/ availab le online	
2	2018	Governance implications of the UN Higher Education Sustainability Initiative	Moon, C. J. Walmsley, A.	Corporate Governance: The International Journal of Business in Society	18(4)	624- 634
3	2018	Evaluating the learning environment of a cross-institutional postgraduate programme in entrepreneurship	Kakouris, A. Liargovas, P. Dermatis, Z. Komninos, D.	Entrepreneurship Education	1(1-4)	105- 123
4	2018	Entrepreneurial efficacy and orientation in Greece: exploring the gender gap	Kakouris, A. Liargovas, P. Dermatis, Z. Komninos, D.	International Journal of Innovation and Regional Development	8(3)	197- 213
5	2018	The entrepreneurial university as an engine for sustainable development	Moon, C. J. Walmsley, A.	International Journal of Innovation and Regional Development	8(4)	358- 372

6	2017	SMEs and Green Growth: The Effectiveness of Support Mechanisms and Initiatives Matters	Kakouris, A. Liargovas, P. Pappas, I.	In Green Economy in the Western Balkans: Towards a Sustainable Future	-	79-108
7	2016	Investment scenarios and regional factors in the solar energy sector	Liargovas, P.	Economics and Business Letters	5(3)	95-104
8	2016	Regional parameters and solar energy enterprises: Purposive sampling and group AHP approach	Liargovas, P.	International Journal of Energy Sector Management	10(1)	19-37
9	2018	Entrepreneurship and the Sustainable Development Goals	Al-Dajani, H. Holt, D. Jones, P. Newbery, R.	Emerald Publishing	-	-
10	2017	Social enterprises: Secure a sustainable future in Europe and Greece	Liargovas, P.	Lambert Academic Publishing	-	-

	Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Topic	International / Local	Location*	Role in Exhibition	
1	2015	Europe 2020 Strategy: Trends and Perspectives of Greece	National	Observatory of Economic and Social Affairs of Labour Institute, Greece	Researcher	
2	2018	Social Networking and Reduction of Democratic Deficit in Europe and Greece. A multicriteria approach.	National	Observatory of Economic and Social Affairs of Labour Institute, Greece	Researcher	

3

3	2019	Development Perspectives of the Peloponnese Region	Local	Observatory of Economic and Social Affairs of Labour Institute, Greece	Researcher
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

<sup>\*</sup>Specify venue, geographic location etc

	Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10)						
Ref. Number	Date	Date Title Funded by		Project Role*			
1	2016-2019	Jean Monnet Centre of Excellence	EU	Key researcher			
2	2017-2018	The UN Sustainable Development Goals and enterprise and entrepreneurship education – innovation, potential and progress	Enterprise Educators UK	Key researcher			
3	2015	Innovation, Entrepreneurship and International Economic Environment	EU Structural Funds	Key researcher			
4	2018	Legal Boundaries of Work between Peru and Bolivia	EuropeAid programme – Investing in people	Key researcher			
5							
6							
7							
8							

9		
10		

<sup>\*</sup>Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

Aca	Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry)				
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities	
1	2017-2019	University of Plymouth	Director of the MSc in Entrepreneurship and MSc in Entrepreneurship and International Development).	Programme coordination	
2	2016-2019	University of Plymouth	Member of the Responsible Entrepreneurship and Social Innovation group, Plymouth Business School (Faculty of Business), University of Plymouth	Managing programmes	
3	2017-2019	University of Plymouth	Relationship Development Manager at the University of Plymouth leading the partnership with the Business College of Athens	Programme Coordination	
4					
5					

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)				
Ref. Number	Ref. Date Title Awarded by:			

1	2017	Best Academic Paper Award	International Conference for Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Regional Development (ICEIRD)
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key Activities:		
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					